FREERIDE E 660W 2025 <2025><US><F3075Y1>

ENGINE CASE
78963
: ®
f,\@ o~
LT @ N\
s N
o TR
=~
@ ~
@‘ \l
O
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A13030075033 gear housing 1.00
2 A13030010000 housing bush right 1.00
3 A13030010001 Housing bush left 1.00
4 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 4.00
5 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 3.00
6 0025060106S Hex collar screw M6x10 ISA30 S 2.00
7 78036020090 VACUUM CONNECTION M6 1.00
8 50335030001 PVC-HOSE 6X9 1.00
9 70045084000 BLEEDER VALVE M12X1,5 1.00
10 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 1.00
11 58030021100 oildrain plug with magnet 1.00
12 A23030074000C1 Gear cover 1.00
13 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 6.00
14 0000150802000 Screw, M8x20 SW=8 8.8 1.00
15 0603082131 COPPER Gask.DIN7603- 8.2X13X1 1.00
16 46033028000 Grooved ball bearing 20X42X12 2.00
17 0472047175 CIRCLIP DIN0472-47X1,75 1.00
18 49030023000 cylindrical roller bearing NJ2 1.00
19 0037603505200 Shaft seal ring 35x52x7 1.00
20 0062042001400 Grooved ball bearing 1.00




